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Yukon

LEGAL NAME
CITY OF DAWSON

CITY OF WHITEHORSE
TOWN OF FARO

TOWN OF WATSON LAKE
VILLAGE OF CARMACKS
VILLAGE OF HAINES JUNCTION
VILLAGE OF MAYO
VILLAGE OF TESLIN

CITY NAME
DAWSON
WHITEHORSE
FARO

WATSON LAKE
CARMACKS
HAINES JUNCTION
MAYO

TESLIN

FSA
YOB
Y1A
YOB
YOA
YOB
YOB
YOB
YOA

PAYMENT
AMOUNT

$100,936.99
$901,503.86
$29,437.42
$63,787.15
$23,854.58
$45,647.26
$38,659.19
$285,249.31
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