

## **GST/HST Incremental Federal Rebate for Municipalities Report - January 1 to December 31, 2022**

## Yukon

LEGAL NAME	CITY NAME	FSA	AMOUNT
CITY OF DAWSON	DAWSON	Y0B	\$100,936.99
CITY OF WHITEHORSE	WHITEHORSE	Y1A	\$901,503.86
TOWN OF FARO	FARO	Y0B	\$29,437.42
TOWN OF WATSON LAKE	WATSON LAKE	Y0A	\$63,787.15
VILLAGE OF CARMACKS	CARMACKS	Y0B	\$23,854.58
VILLAGE OF HAINES JUNCTION	HAINES JUNCTION	Y0B	\$45,647.26
VILLAGE OF MAYO	MAYO	Y0B	\$38,659.19
VILLAGE OF TESLIN	TESLIN	Y0A	\$285,249.31